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Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 221 Beda Szabolcs 1977 1:25:03
2 205 Takács Krisztián 1974 1:40:35
3 210 Kardos József 1977 1:42:25
4 219 Frank Tibor 1949 1:47:39
5 202 Izsó Lajos 1966 1:48:43
6 224 Varga Judit 1991 1:49:09
7 207 Kovács Zoltán 1974 1:50:10
8 201 Regula Tamás 1967 1:51:00
9 206 Forgács Gyula 1950 1:53:39

10 222 Gyulai László 1948 1:53:59
11 216 Kiefer Antal 1958 1:56:38
12 209 Dr. Kassai Károly 1962 1:56:47
13 212 Toma Beáta 1964 1:58:03
14 215 Petresevics Róbert 1969 1:58:47
15 218 Jakab Tibor 1957 1:59:51
16 208 Róka László 1959 2:00:37
17 217 Berezvai Ferenc 1963 2:03:08
18 223 Masek István 1962 2:04:29
19 203 Pánczél Andrea 1974 2:07:26
20 204 Hegyesi Tamás 1966 2:07:28
21 211 Fodorné Mózsik Ildikó 1977 2:10:22
22 220 Nagy Katalin 1978 2:17:21
23 214 Balogh Ádám 1979 2:17:23
24 213 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet 1964 2:21:17

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 224 Varga Judit 1991 1:49:09
2 212 Toma Beáta 1964 1:58:03
3 203 Pánczél Andrea 1974 2:07:26
4 211 Fodorné Mózsik Ildikó 1977 2:10:22
5 220 Nagy Katalin 1978 2:17:21
6 213 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet 1964 2:21:17

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 221 Beda Szabolcs 1977 1:25:03
2 205 Takács Krisztián 1974 1:40:35
3 210 Kardos József 1977 1:42:25
4 219 Frank Tibor 1949 1:47:39
5 202 Izsó Lajos 1966 1:48:43
6 207 Kovács Zoltán 1974 1:50:10
7 201 Regula Tamás 1967 1:51:00
8 206 Forgács Gyula 1950 1:53:39
9 222 Gyulai László 1948 1:53:59

10 216 Kiefer Antal 1958 1:56:38
11 209 Dr. Kassai Károly 1962 1:56:47
12 215 Petresevics Róbert 1969 1:58:47
13 218 Jakab Tibor 1957 1:59:51
14 208 Róka László 1959 2:00:37
15 217 Berezvai Ferenc 1963 2:03:08
16 223 Masek István 1962 2:04:29
17 204 Hegyesi Tamás 1966 2:07:28
18 214 Balogh Ádám 1979 2:17:23

Férfi

Félmaraton abszolút

Női



File=csaba_2012eredmeny Sheet=HOSSZU 2012/04/07  20:58

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 149 Sebestyén Zoltán 1969 0:53:38
2 158 Miksa Kende 1995 1:00:53
3 146 Jankó Tamás 1958 1:00:59
4 153 Szunyog Erika 1974 1:01:12
5 19 Szalai József 2000 1:08:14
6 143 Lamatsch János 1949 1:08:55
7 147 Németh Zoltán 1970 1:12:09
8 160 Kapitány László 1946 1:12:38
9 144 Bakonyi Aladár 1962 1:13:52

10 142 Nemcsics Ákos 1958 1:19:22
11 157 Vlasics János 1943 1:20:00
12 159 Kreizinger Árpád 1977 1:20:26
13 154 Nagy Baranyi Petra 1981 1:23:26
14 150 Károlyiné Szabó Piroska 1961 1:23:28
15 151 Szabó Csaba 1959 1:28:32
16 152 Szabó Csabáné 1959 1:28:56
17 148 Dr. Iván Csilla 1972 1:32:31
18 155 Sárdi  Szilvia 1972 1:38:10
19 156 Nagy József 1971 1:38:11
20 145 Lencsés Éva 1939 1:47:58

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 153 Szunyog Erika 1974 1:01:12
2 154 Nagy Baranyi Petra 1981 1:23:26
3 150 Károlyiné Szabó Piroska 1961 1:23:28
4 152 Szabó Csabáné 1959 1:28:56
5 148 Dr. Iván Csilla 1972 1:32:31
6 155 Sárdi  Szilvia 1972 1:38:10
7 145 Lencsés Éva 1939 1:47:58

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 149 Sebestyén Zoltán 1969 0:53:38
2 158 Miksa Kende 1995 1:00:53
3 146 Jankó Tamás 1958 1:00:59
4 19 Szalai József 2000 1:08:14
5 143 Lamatsch János 1949 1:08:55
6 147 Németh Zoltán 1970 1:12:09
7 160 Kapitány László 1946 1:12:38
8 144 Bakonyi Aladár 1962 1:13:52
9 142 Nemcsics Ákos 1958 1:19:22

10 157 Vlasics Jámoa 1943 1:20:00
11 159 Kreizinger Árpád 1977 1:20:26
12 151 Szabó Csaba 1959 1:28:32
13 156 Nagy József 1971 1:38:11

12.8 km abszolút

Női
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Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 10 Rajszki Péter 1995 0:18:11
2 8 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967 0:19:09
3 16 Binder Tamás 1976 0:19:15
4 2 Lévay Balázs 1990 0:19:17
5 11 Rajszki Lili 1998 0:20:31
6 12 Németh László 1954 0:21:16
7 9 Rajszki László 1965 0:22:20
8 6 Schweigert Árpádné 1960 0:22:56
9 20 Tóth Krisztina 1969 0:26:30

10 18 Földvári Zoltán 1965 0:26:31
11 1 Szalai András 1953 0:28:17
12 3 Gyurján Andrea Gabriealla 1986 0:30:28
13 13 Tóth Tímea 1972 0:31:40
14 15 Káldi Péter 1969 0:32:06
15 14 Káldi Levente 2001 0:32:06
16 7 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet 1947 0:33:12
17 5 Balassa Tibor 1959 0:33:25
18 17 Czuczorné Gulyás Erika 1971 0:35:16
19 4 Majgut Anna 1947 0:35:16

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 11 Rajszki Lili 1998 0:20:31

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 14 Káldi Levente 2001 0:32:06

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 6 Schweigert Árpádné 1960 0:22:56
2 20 Tóth Krisztina 1969 0:26:30
3 3 Gyurján Andrea Gabriealla 1986 0:30:28
4 13 Tóth Tímea 1972 0:31:40
5 7 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet 1947 0:33:12
6 17 Czuczorné Gulyás Erika 1971 0:35:16
7 4 Majgut Anna 1947 0:35:16

Helye-
zés

Rajt-
szám Név szül.

év.
idő

eredm.
1 10 Rajszki Péter 1995 0:18:11
2 8 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967 0:19:09
3 16 Binder Tamás 1976 0:19:15
4 2 Lévay Balázs 1990 0:19:17
5 12 Németh László 1954 0:21:16
6 9 Rajszki László 1965 0:22:20
7 18 Földvári Zoltán 1965 0:26:31
8 1 Szalai András 1953 0:28:17
9 15 Káldi Péter 1969 0:32:06

10 5 Balassa Tibor 1959 0:33:25

Férfi

4.7 km abszolút
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Fiú

Női


